
Week (B) P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5

Week 1 (A) P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5

Mon 22 Jan

Tues 23 Jan

Wed 24 Jan

Thurs 25 Jan

Fri 26 Jan

Week 2 (B) P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5

Mon 29 Jan

Tues 30 Jan

Wed 31 Jan

Thurs 1 Feb

Fri 2 Feb

Week 3 (A) P1 P2 Break P3 P4 Lunch P5

Mon 5 Feb

Tues 6 Feb

BTEC Construction 1h30m PM start 

(ACTUAL BTEC EXAM)

Catch up session Catch up session

Geography Paper 2French Writing

Catch up session Catch up session

Students will be invited to catch-up any missed exams

English Literature Paper 1
Computer Science 1                               

Further Maths Paper 1

History Paper 2

French Reading & Listening                          

Media Studies

Maths Paper 2

Provisional Mock Exam Timetable Year 11 January 2024

Chemistry

Biology 

Maths Paper 1

English Language 1

Mon 15 Jan

Hospitality & Catering 1h20m 

Onscreen exam in Library                              

(ACTUAL EXAM)

Thurs 18 Jan

Computer Science 2                              

Further Maths Paper 2
English Literature Paper 2

History Paper 1

History Paper 3

Physics

Creative Imedia                             

Music

English Language Paper 2

Maths Paper 3

Geography Paper 1


